Position

Lead Facilities Worker
Facilities Worker
Help Desk/Support Assistant

Bus Driver

Food Services Employee

Food Services Coordinator

Other Positions Held

Food Services
Assistant, Food
Services Assistant,
Food Services Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Somis Union
Somis Union
Somis Union

Somis Union

Somis Union

Somis Union

Department

Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support

Classified Support
Classified Support

Total Wages

$54,033
$42,164
$33,008
$26,567

$23,650
$6,600

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,119
$18,527
$17,082

$4,672

$4,193
$1,107



