Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Facilities Worker		Somis Union	Classified Support	\$54,033	\$21,119
Facilities Worker		Somis Union	Classified Support	\$42,164	\$18,527
Help Desk/Support Assistant		Somis Union	Classified Support	\$33,008	\$17,082
Bus Driver	Food Services Assistant, Food Services Assistant, Food Services Assistant	Somis Union	Classified Support	\$26,567	\$4,672
Food Services Employee		Somis Union	Classified Support	\$23,650	\$4,193
Food Services Coordinator		Somis Union	Classified Support	\$6,600	\$1,107